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Location Reference
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City of Richmond, VA
Geographic Information Systems

705 N. 21st Street

Map printed by jeffricr on 2018.10.04.

M St

Cedar St

N 2
1st

 St

N 2
2n

d S
t

Venable St

Mo
sby

 St

Burton St

Jes
sam

ine
 St

Carrington St

N 2
3rd

 St

E Leigh St

Princess Anne Ave

O St

Union Hill

1921

1900

736(215 Addresses)

1904
(142 Addresses)

1905
(8 Addresses)

1921

910

21
01

808

2120

616

526507

529

509

803

192
9

22
07

2002

713

717

1924

706

604

613
615

600

551
(25 Addresses)

607

19
22

876
874

525

901

20
06

717
865

611

812

800

869

603

866863

22
23

22
08

711

20
09

607

611609
509

20
08

20
21

620

705

21
18

701

21
11

21
09

210
2

21
07

21
13

21
1521
09

21
10

21
1421
10

21
16

800

603
601

715
(2 Addresses)

22
05

21
21

22
11

810
21

19

20
18 22
06

(4 
Ad

dre
sse

s)

20
07

21
13

807

619

600

22
10

19
14

19
16

81
6

220
5

210
2

21
08

807

21
08

O
1 inch = 200 feet

0 0.025 0.05 0.075 0.10.0125
Miles

705 N. 21st


